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Baltic States Championships-2012
Alytus, 9- - 10-3-2012

Event 1 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
2012-03-09 - 16:10 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. Vaiva GIMBUTYTĖ 95 LTU 58.73 696 28.17 58.73
2. Giedrė GRIGONYTĖ 95 LTU 59.79 660 28.47 59.79
3. Tess GROSSMANN 94 EST 1:00.14 649 28.69 1:00.14
4. Jelena IVANOVA 95 LAT 1:00.96 623 29.28 1:00.96
5. Eva GLIOŽERYTĖ 97 LTU 1:01.44 608 28.48 1:01.44
6. Simona RAUDONYTĖ 95 LTU 1:01.48 607 29.49 1:01.48
7. Sirli LINDORG 94 EST 1:01.69 601 29.20 1:01.69
8. Valeria MIHHAILOVA 95 EST 1:01.78 598 29.67 1:01.78
9. Karin IILANE 96 EST 1:01.84 596 29.74 1:01.84

10. Joana ULYTĖ 95 LTU 1:02.14 588 29.49 1:02.14
11. Monika APČINIKOVAITĖ 93 LTU 1:02.23 585 29.67 1:02.23
12. Gundega JANKOVSKA 95 LAT 1:02.28 584 29.49 1:02.28
13. Arina GARSINA 96 EST 1:02.57 576 29.53 1:02.57
14. Neringa ŠALČIŪTĖ 94 LTU 1:02.65 574 29.72 1:02.65
15. Darta DAKSE 97 LAT 1:03.03 563 30.36 1:03.03
16. Grėta REMEIKAITĖ 97 LTU 1:04.34 530 30.82 1:04.34
17. Liisa LODI 93 EST 1:04.48 526 30.52 1:04.48
18. Laura MOGENYTĖ 96 LTU 1:05.01 513 31.15 1:05.01
19. Aneta ASTRAUSKAITĖ 98 LTU 1:05.02 513 30.98 1:05.02
20. Eliise PRIIMAN 98 EST-Jnr 1:05.96 491 31.65 1:05.96
21. Ieva BURNEIKYTĖ 98 LTU-Jnr 1:06.07 489 31.59 1:06.07
22. Aleksandra RIBAKOVA 98 LAT-Jnr 1:06.43 481 31.47 1:06.43
23. Alina Anna JOSEPHSON 97 EST 1:06.54 479 32.06 1:06.54
24. Justina DILKAITĖ 97 LTU 1:07.15 466 32.20 1:07.15

EXH Aliaksandra HERASIMENIA 85 BLR 55.39 830 26.88 55.39
EXH Yuliya KHITRAYA 89 BLR 56.36 788 26.96 56.36
EXH Aksana DZIAMIDAVA 93 BLR 57.28 751 28.04 57.28
EXH Yana PARAKHOUSKAYA 92 BLR 57.96 725 28.54 57.96

Event 2 Girls, 100m Freestyle 13 - 14 years
2012-03-09 - 16:20 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. Moonika LIPARD 98 EST-Jnr 1:00.26 645 28.48 1:00.26
2. Ernesta KARECKAITĖ 98 LTU-Jnr 1:02.38 581 29.87 1:02.38
3. Vaiva ŠTARAITĖ 98 LTU-Jnr 1:02.76 571 29.97 1:02.76
4. Marta GOBERGA 98 LAT-Jnr 1:06.33 483 30.94 1:06.33
5. Patricija OZOLA 98 LAT-Jnr 1:08.49 439 32.12 1:08.49
6. Aljona HATINA 98 EST-Jnr 1:08.70 435 32.27 1:08.70

Event 3 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
2012-03-09 - 16:20 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. Uvis KALNINS 93 LAT 50.67 793 24.24 50.67
2. Tadas DUŠKINAS 94 LTU 51.99 734 24.94 51.99
3. Pjotr DEGTJARJOV 93 EST 52.63 708 24.79 52.63
4. Pavels GRIBOVSKIS 93 LAT 52.93 696 24.96 52.93
5. Dominykas SPUDVILAS 94 LTU 53.36 679 25.65 53.36
6. Andri AEDMA 95 EST 53.45 676 25.48 53.45
7. Marko TIIDLA 91 EST 53.49 674 25.67 53.49
8. Irmantas VERNICKAS 93 LTU 53.77 664 25.77 53.77
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Baltic States Championships-2012
Alytus, 9- - 10-3-2012

Event 3, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

9. Janis FREIMANIS 92 LAT 54.15 650 26.25 54.15
10. Jonas ZAKARAUSKAS 95 LTU 54.51 637 26.18 54.51
11. Jevgenij GAMPER 94 LTU 54.70 630 25.83 54.70
12. Oleg SOLOVJOV 92 EST 54.86 625 25.55 54.86
13. Dmitrijs SUHUSINS 95 LAT 54.89 624 25.95 54.89
14. Fred KARU 93 EST 55.33 609 26.40 55.33
15. Kristjan JUERISOO 93 EST 55.43 606 26.11 55.43
16. Rimantas MOGENIS 93 LTU 55.54 602 26.83 55.54
17. Roman DMITRITSENKO 95 EST 55.58 601 26.85 55.58

Augustas KLIMAVIČIUS 94 LTU 55.58 601 26.84 55.58
19. Jevgenijs VISOCKIS 93 LAT 55.69 597 26.88 55.69
20. Eimantas VIJAIKIS 91 LTU 55.73 596 26.66 55.73
21. Reinis PAUNINS 92 LAT 55.85 592 26.81 55.85
22. Rokas DOBROVOLSKIS 95 LTU 55.98 588 27.08 55.98
23. Kirill SAVKUN 93 EST 56.10 584 27.11 56.10
24. Lukas PRANCKEVIČIUS 95 LTU 56.31 578 26.86 56.31
25. Kęstutis RAINYS 94 LTU 57.20 551 27.23 57.20
26. Marcus JUKSAR 94 EST 57.46 544 26.94 57.46
27. Gytis OGULEVIČIUS 96 LTU 57.55 541 27.86 57.55
28. Kirilas KISELIOVAS 94 LTU 58.00 529 27.74 58.00
29. Aleksandr TARASSOV 97 EST 58.29 521 27.94 58.29
30. Kristofer NOGES 94 EST 58.32 520 27.67 58.32
31. Heinar KULL 95 EST 58.35 519 28.01 58.35
32. Vitalijus FILATOVAS 97 LTU 58.56 514 27.78 58.56
33. Frants TIKERPUU 97 EST 58.65 511 28.39 58.65
34. Indrek STAAL 96 EST 58.70 510 28.13 58.70
35. Rokas VINCLOVAS 96 LTU-Jnr 58.97 503 27.96 58.97
36. Martynas TUŠAS 95 LTU 59.02 502 28.22 59.02
37. Justas MAKSIMAVIČIUS 93 LTU 59.40 492 28.23 59.40
38. Kert SAARMA 97 EST 59.63 486 28.29 59.63

DSQ Simonas BILIS 93 LTU

EXH Viktar VABISHCHEVICH 89 BLR 53.43 676 25.37 53.43

Event 4 Boys, 100m Freestyle 15 - 16 years
2012-03-09 - 16:30 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. Povilas STRAZDAS 96 LTU-Jnr 52.80 701 25.66 52.80
2. Jevgenij ROGOŽIN 96 LTU-Jnr 53.81 662 26.44 53.81
3. Henri REINSALU 96 EST-Jnr 55.13 616 26.62 55.13
4. Nikita TSERNOSEV 97 EST-Jnr 57.02 556 26.85 57.02
5. Arvis AIGARS 97 LAT-Jnr 57.24 550 28.15 57.24
6. Vladimirs SAFRONOVS 96 LAT-Jnr 57.70 537 27.40 57.70

Event 5 Women, 200m Breaststroke Open
2012-03-09 - 16:30 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. Alena RIBAKOVA 91 LAT 2:33.28 763 35.23 1:14.50 1:53.70 2:33.28
2. Maria HARUTJUNJAN 95 EST 2:39.72 675 35.95 1:17.10 1:57.98 2:39.72
3. Viktė LABANAUSKAITĖ 97 LTU 2:40.79 661 37.52 1:19.27 2:00.63 2:40.79
4. Urtė KAZAKEVIČIŪTĖ 93 LTU 2:40.84 661 34.57 1:15.79 1:57.98 2:40.84
5. Maria ROMANJUK 96 EST 2:40.91 660 36.32 1:17.10 1:59.25 2:40.91
6. Evelina AIZPURIETE 94 LAT 2:41.61 651 35.49 1:17.27 1:59.01 2:41.61
7. Dovilė MIKOLIŪNAITĖ 96 LTU 2:45.28 609 36.56 1:18.04 2:01.81 2:45.28
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Baltic States Championships-2012
Alytus, 9- - 10-3-2012

Event 5, Women, 200m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

8. Diana KIRS 95 EST 2:47.47 585 36.32 1:18.36 2:01.65 2:47.47
9. Gabrielė DVARIŠKYTĖ 96 LTU 2:56.42 501 40.84 1:25.46 2:11.17 2:56.42

10. Maria KERIDON 99 EST-Jnr 3:09.07 407 41.19 1:30.33 2:19.91 3:09.07
DSQ Karen VAPPER 92 EST

Event 6 Girls, 200m Breaststroke 13 - 14 years
2012-03-09 - 16:40 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. Agnė SORAKAITĖ 98 LTU-Jnr 2:50.81 552 38.60 1:22.52 2:06.77 2:50.81
2. Anna GUSSEVA 98 EST-Jnr 2:53.41 527 40.43 1:24.93 2:10.97 2:53.41
3. Viktorija VALIŪTĖ 98 LTU-Jnr 2:54.16 520 39.01 1:24.28 2:09.03 2:54.16
4. Dana KOLIDZEJA 99 LAT-Jnr 2:57.64 490 40.55 1:25.69 2:12.69 2:57.64
5. Krista CEPLITE 99 LAT-Jnr 2:57.75 489 39.89 1:25.80 2:11.33 2:57.75
6. Kertu Ly ALNEK 99 EST-Jnr 3:02.39 453 40.74 1:27.35 2:14.43 3:02.39

Event 7 Men, 200m Breaststroke Open
2012-03-09 - 16:45 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. Marius MIKALAUSKAS 94 LTU 2:21.83 723 31.18 1:06.79 1:43.87 2:21.83
2. Mantas AURUŠKEVIČIUS 95 LTU 2:23.64 696 31.78 1:08.26 1:45.78 2:23.64
3. Kalvis LAKUCS 95 LAT 2:24.06 690 33.87 1:10.95 1:48.63 2:24.06
4. Nikolajs MASKALENKO 93 LAT 2:25.51 669 32.71 1:10.37 1:48.57 2:25.51
5. Martin ALIKVEE 95 EST 2:28.31 632 32.30 1:10.54 1:48.83 2:28.31
6. Arnas SEDLEVIČIUS 92 LTU 2:33.42 571 33.81 1:11.91 1:52.77 2:33.42
7. Paulius ŠLEVAS 94 LTU 2:35.28 551 33.47 1:12.07 1:53.02 2:35.28
8. Rene VILLEMSON 97 EST 2:36.04 543 33.98 1:13.05 1:53.54 2:36.04
9. Alex LOVI 97 EST 2:41.63 488 34.29 1:16.05 1:58.10 2:41.63

EXH Yury KLEMPARSKI 93 BLR 2:27.12 647 33.60 1:11.99 1:50.44 2:27.12

Event 8 Boys, 200m Breaststroke 15 - 16 years
2012-03-09 - 16:50 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. Daniels ZIBOROVS 96 LAT-Jnr 2:23.82 693 33.43 1:10.83 1:47.13 2:23.82
2. Deniss KOMARS 97 LAT-Jnr 2:33.34 572 35.06 1:14.65 1:53.55 2:33.34
3. Erikas AUKŠTIKALNIS 96 LTU-Jnr 2:34.90 555 34.94 1:14.39 1:54.89 2:34.90
4. Lukas TAMULIS 97 LTU-Jnr 2:35.76 546 34.48 1:15.04 1:55.23 2:35.76
5. Risto KADALIPP 97 EST-Jnr 2:39.80 505 35.59 1:16.08 1:57.20 2:39.80
6. Frank Johan OJARAND 96 EST-Jnr 2:42.00 485 36.06 1:16.91 1:59.76 2:42.00
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Baltic States Championships-2012
Alytus, 9- - 10-3-2012

Event 9 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
2012-03-09 - 17:10 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. Ugnė MAŽUTAITYTĖ 97 LTU 1:05.64 694 31.83 1:05.64
2. Renata TOMILOVA 94 LAT 1:06.29 673 32.55 1:06.29
3. Inga ŠUKYTĖ 92 LTU 1:06.90 655 32.72 1:06.90
4. Valeria MIHHAILOVA 95 EST 1:07.23 646 32.70 1:07.23
5. Asta DREVINSKAITĖ 95 LTU 1:07.74 631 32.80 1:07.74
6. Zane TIRUMNIECE 96 LAT 1:09.10 595 33.27 1:09.10
7. Darja GORBACA 97 LAT 1:09.26 590 33.51 1:09.26
8. Martyna KARMAZINAITĖ 97 LTU 1:09.98 572 33.62 1:09.98
9. Joana ULYTĖ 95 LTU 1:11.99 526 35.25 1:11.99

10. Beatričė GRIGALIONYTĖ 96 LTU 1:12.96 505 34.54 1:12.96
11. Carolina Camilla GRAF 95 EST 1:13.05 503 34.20 1:13.05
12. Diana SEPPENIN 98 EST-Jnr 1:13.94 485 36.49 1:13.94
13. Merle Sirje TAEL 97 EST 1:16.74 434 35.68 1:16.74
14. Augustė DOBROVOLSKYTĖ 97 LTU 1:20.45 377 39.14 1:20.45

Event 10 Girls, 100m Backstroke 13 - 14 years
2012-03-09 - 17:15 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. Moonika LIPARD 98 EST-Jnr 1:07.56 636 32.20 1:07.56
2. Eglė ŠVEDAITĖ 98 LTU-Jnr 1:10.19 567 33.31 1:10.19
3. Sigrid SEPP 98 EST-Jnr 1:11.72 532 35.34 1:11.72
4. Viktorija VALIŪTĖ 98 LTU-Jnr 1:17.33 424 37.37 1:17.33
5. Alise POKSANE 98 LAT-Jnr 1:17.64 419 37.58 1:17.64
6. Margarita ZOMMERE 99 LAT-Jnr 1:17.83 416 37.82 1:17.83

Event 11 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
2012-03-09 - 17:20 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. Andres OLVIK 86 EST 56.88 761 27.93 56.88
2. Konstantins BLOHINS 88 LAT 57.01 756 27.75 57.01
3. Deividas GRIGALIONIS 94 LTU 57.76 727 27.86 57.76
4. Danas RAPŠYS 95 LTU 57.78 726 27.91 57.78
5. Pavels VILCANS 90 LAT 57.79 726 27.64 57.79
6. Justinas BILIS 92 LTU 57.85 723 27.89 57.85
7. Ralf TRIBUNTSOV 94 EST 58.68 693 28.55 58.68
8. Antons VOITOVS 94 LAT 58.85 687 28.16 58.85
9. Gytis STANKEVIČIUS 94 LTU 59.09 679 28.19 59.09

10. Girts FELDBERGS 93 LAT 59.47 666 29.17 59.47
11. Endri VINTER 93 EST 1:00.01 648 28.29 1:00.01
12. Nikodemas KILMONAS 94 LTU 1:01.03 616 29.73 1:01.03
13. Augustinas JAKUBAUSKAS 94 LTU 1:01.11 614 29.00 1:01.11
14. Priit AAVIK 94 EST 1:04.43 523 30.77 1:04.43
15. Justas LEONAVIČIUS 94 LTU 1:04.60 519 30.81 1:04.60
16. Andrei GUSSEV 97 EST 1:07.64 452 33.16 1:07.64
17. Artūr JUSEL 95 LTU 1:08.87 428 33.11 1:08.87
18. Daniel ZAITSEV 97 EST 1:10.19 405 34.14 1:10.19
19. Rokas MOCKEVIČIUS 97 LTU 1:11.31 386 34.19 1:11.31

EXH Pavel SANKOVICH 90 BLR 57.88 722 28.34 57.88
EXH Yury SUVORAU 91 BLR 1:01.37 606 29.77 1:01.37
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Baltic States Championships-2012
Alytus, 9- - 10-3-2012

Event 12 Boys, 100m Backstroke 15 - 16 years
2012-03-09 - 17:25 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. Janis SALTANS 96 LAT-Jnr 59.30 671 28.37 59.30
2. Juozas MACKONIS 97 LTU-Jnr 1:03.05 559 30.35 1:03.05
3. Mikus PAUNINS 96 LAT-Jnr 1:03.12 557 30.51 1:03.12
4. Vladislav PASURIN 96 EST-Jnr 1:04.28 527 30.69 1:04.28
5. Lukas RUTKAUSKAS 96 LTU-Jnr 1:04.60 519 31.13 1:04.60
6. Karl Johann LUHT 96 EST-Jnr 1:04.64 518 30.84 1:04.64

Event 13 Women, 200m Fly Open
2012-03-09 - 17:25 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. Laura TOLMATS 94 EST 2:22.39 626 30.83 1:07.26 1:45.41 2:22.39
2. Ieva ZARANKAITĖ 94 LTU 2:22.93 618 32.01 1:08.41 1:45.36 2:22.93
3. Anita STEPANENKO 96 EST 2:30.46 530 32.56 1:11.08 1:49.72 2:30.46
4. Jelena IVANOVA 95 LAT 2:34.91 486 32.41 1:11.53 1:51.94 2:34.91
5. Polina LUTSEVITS 93 EST 2:39.01 449 34.11 1:13.16 1:54.13 2:39.01
6. Paula Brit SIIMAR 97 EST 2:43.72 411 33.27 1:14.38 1:59.44 2:43.72
7. Karolina VARSOCKAJA 95 LTU 2:48.13 380 36.13 1:19.16 2:03.07 2:48.13
8. Justina DILKAITĖ 97 LTU 3:03.82 290 37.98 1:24.09 2:13.12 3:03.82

Event 14 Girls, 200m Fly 13 - 14 years
2012-03-09 - 17:30 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. Alina TARAN 98 LTU-Jnr 2:38.28 455 33.56 1:12.81 1:54.55 2:38.28
2. Dovilė RYLIŠKYTĖ 98 LTU-Jnr 2:48.11 380 36.22 1:19.00 2:04.04 2:48.11
3. Reelika TUUR 98 EST-Jnr 3:06.48 278 37.56 1:24.45 2:16.33 3:06.48

Event 15 Men, 200m Fly Open
2012-03-09 - 17:35 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. Pavel NAROSKIN 92 EST 2:04.80 713 27.90 1:00.06 1:32.28 2:04.80
2. Edgaras ŠTURA 88 LTU 2:06.78 680 27.46 59.27 1:31.55 2:06.78
3. Deividas MARGEVIČIUS 95 LTU 2:08.85 648 27.07 59.84 1:33.71 2:08.85
4. Artiom ŠČEMELIOV 92 LTU 2:18.17 525 29.80 1:04.71 1:40.34 2:18.17
5. Mart MANDEL 93 EST 2:19.35 512 29.64 1:04.05 1:41.21 2:19.35
6. Cevin Anders SIIM 97 EST 2:26.57 440 31.67 1:08.43 1:47.34 2:26.57
7. Tomas MIKALAUSKAS 97 LTU 2:29.67 413 33.38 1:12.27 1:50.97 2:29.67
8. Veli IVA 96 EST 2:30.25 408 31.98 1:10.76 1:51.12 2:30.25
9. Vladimir ARIPOVSKIJ 95 LTU 2:30.75 404 33.16 1:12.11 1:50.28 2:30.75

10. Erik VALDNER 96 EST 2:35.48 368 32.05 1:11.56 1:53.08 2:35.48
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Baltic States Championships-2012
Alytus, 9- - 10-3-2012

Event 16 Boys, 200m Fly 15 - 16 years
2012-03-09 - 17:40 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. Arkadi KALINOVSKI 96 EST-Jnr 2:12.45 596 28.04 1:02.26 1:37.56 2:12.45
2. Pijus MACKEVIČIUS 96 LTU-Jnr 2:21.09 493 30.69 1:06.71 1:43.26 2:21.09
3. Paulius GRIGALIŪNAS 97 LTU-Jnr 2:24.73 457 32.27 1:09.44 1:48.17 2:24.73
4. Esko KAMMORI 96 EST-Jnr 2:28.36 424 30.16 1:05.70 1:44.57 2:28.36

Event 17 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
2012-03-09 - 18:00 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Jūratė ŠČERBINSKAITĖ 94 LTU 4:23.85 744
50m: 30.50 30.50 150m: 1:36.90 32.76 250m: 2:43.79 33.34 350m: 3:51.25 33.28

100m: 1:04.14 33.64 200m: 2:10.45 33.55 300m: 3:17.97 34.18 400m: 4:23.85 32.60

2. Guoda JONELYTĖ 95 LTU 4:36.77 645
50m: 30.89 30.89 150m: 1:39.22 34.47 250m: 2:50.19 35.59 350m: 4:01.97 35.64

100m: 1:04.75 33.86 200m: 2:14.60 35.38 300m: 3:26.33 36.14 400m: 4:36.77 34.80

3. Liisa LODI 93 EST 4:45.69 586
50m: 32.13 32.13 150m: 1:44.11 36.42 250m: 2:56.32 36.20 350m: 4:09.41 36.78

100m: 1:07.69 35.56 200m: 2:20.12 36.01 300m: 3:32.63 36.31 400m: 4:45.69 36.28

4. Grėta REMEIKAITĖ 97 LTU 4:53.45 541
50m: 33.52 33.52 150m: 1:47.39 36.56 250m: 3:01.23 36.66 350m: 4:16.52 37.60

100m: 1:10.83 37.31 200m: 2:24.57 37.18 300m: 3:38.92 37.69 400m: 4:53.45 36.93

5. Miglė JUŠKAITĖ 97 LTU 5:02.44 494
50m: 34.33 34.33 150m: 1:49.24 37.36 250m: 3:05.59 38.07 350m: 4:23.97 38.72

100m: 1:11.88 37.55 200m: 2:27.52 38.28 300m: 3:45.25 39.66 400m: 5:02.44 38.47

6. Alina Anna JOSEPHSON 97 EST 5:05.28 480
50m: 34.54 34.54 150m: 1:51.22 39.18 250m: 3:09.14 39.25 350m: 4:27.50 39.46

100m: 1:12.04 37.50 200m: 2:29.89 38.67 300m: 3:48.04 38.90 400m: 5:05.28 37.78

7. Alika TSVETKOVA 00 EST 5:05.46 479
50m: 34.39 34.39 150m: 1:52.34 39.42 250m: 3:11.81 39.40 350m: 4:30.37 38.28

100m: 1:12.92 38.53 200m: 2:32.41 40.07 300m: 3:52.09 40.28 400m: 5:05.46 35.09

8. Tessa DOBRE 98 LAT-Jnr 5:16.32 432
50m: 35.02 35.02 150m: 1:54.60 40.29 250m: 3:16.70 40.36 350m: 4:39.00 40.71

100m: 1:14.31 39.29 200m: 2:36.34 41.74 300m: 3:58.29 41.59 400m: 5:16.32 37.32

9. Augustė DOBROVOLSKYTĖ 97 LTU 5:20.39 415
50m: 35.22 35.22 150m: 1:55.42 41.44 250m: 3:18.36 42.06 350m: 4:40.55 41.49

100m: 1:13.98 38.76 200m: 2:36.30 40.88 300m: 3:59.06 40.70 400m: 5:20.39 39.84

Event 18 Girls, 400m Freestyle 13 - 14 years
2012-03-09 - 18:15 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Krista CEPLITE 99 LAT-Jnr 4:37.42 640
50m: 31.30 31.30 150m: 1:41.27 34.91 250m: 2:52.24 35.14 350m: 4:02.62 35.02

100m: 1:06.36 35.06 200m: 2:17.10 35.83 300m: 3:27.60 35.36 400m: 4:37.42 34.80

2. Agnė SORAKAITĖ 98 LTU-Jnr 4:56.70 523
50m: 32.85 32.85 150m: 1:46.73 37.26 250m: 3:03.52 38.17 350m: 4:20.49 38.21

100m: 1:09.47 36.62 200m: 2:25.35 38.62 300m: 3:42.28 38.76 400m: 4:56.70 36.21

3. Ieva BURNEIKYTĖ 98 LTU-Jnr 4:59.53 508
50m: 33.94 33.94 150m: 1:50.17 38.22 250m: 3:07.60 38.50 350m: 4:23.16 37.72

100m: 1:11.95 38.01 200m: 2:29.10 38.93 300m: 3:45.44 37.84 400m: 4:59.53 36.37
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Baltic States Championships-2012
Alytus, 9- - 10-3-2012

Event 18, Girls, 400m Freestyle, 13 - 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

4. Aljona HATINA 98 EST-Jnr 5:05.33 480
50m: 34.73 34.73 150m: 1:49.68 37.85 250m: 3:07.44 39.39 350m: 4:26.53 40.34

100m: 1:11.83 37.10 200m: 2:28.05 38.37 300m: 3:46.19 38.75 400m: 5:05.33 38.80

5. Eliise PRIIMAN 98 EST-Jnr 5:17.33 428
50m: 35.20 35.20 150m: 1:56.72 41.61 250m: 3:18.86 41.67 350m: 4:39.77 40.36

100m: 1:15.11 39.91 200m: 2:37.19 40.47 300m: 3:59.41 40.55 400m: 5:17.33 37.56

6. Patricija OZOLA 98 LAT-Jnr 5:18.68 422
50m: 36.81 36.81 150m: 1:57.79 41.52 250m: 3:19.68 41.02 350m: 4:40.39 40.15

100m: 1:16.27 39.46 200m: 2:38.66 40.87 300m: 4:00.24 40.56 400m: 5:18.68 38.29

Event 19 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
2012-03-09 - 18:20 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Uvis KALNINS 93 LAT 4:01.69 754
50m: 27.60 27.60 150m: 1:28.10 30.28 250m: 2:30.10 30.97 350m: 3:31.84 30.67

100m: 57.82 30.22 200m: 1:59.13 31.03 300m: 3:01.17 31.07 400m: 4:01.69 29.85

2. Simas ŽIAUKAS 91 LTU 4:12.74 660
50m: 28.87 28.87 150m: 1:32.92 32.20 250m: 2:37.57 32.09 350m: 3:42.03 32.22

100m: 1:00.72 31.85 200m: 2:05.48 32.56 300m: 3:09.81 32.24 400m: 4:12.74 30.71

3. Jonas ZAKARAUSKAS 95 LTU 4:14.14 649
50m: 28.59 28.59 150m: 1:33.37 32.66 250m: 2:39.28 32.76 350m: 3:43.89 32.02

100m: 1:00.71 32.12 200m: 2:06.52 33.15 300m: 3:11.87 32.59 400m: 4:14.14 30.25

4. Pavel NAROSKIN 92 EST 4:17.26 625
50m: 28.62 28.62 150m: 1:32.97 32.53 250m: 2:39.50 33.22 350m: 3:45.05 31.50

100m: 1:00.44 31.82 200m: 2:06.28 33.31 300m: 3:13.55 34.05 400m: 4:17.26 32.21

5. Nikita KOZLOVSKI 95 EST 4:18.33 618
50m: 29.36 29.36 150m: 1:34.85 33.36 250m: 2:41.01 33.29 350m: 3:47.50 33.21

100m: 1:01.49 32.13 200m: 2:07.72 32.87 300m: 3:14.29 33.28 400m: 4:18.33 30.83

6. Ilja JEFIMOV 93 EST 4:18.49 617
50m: 28.96 28.96 150m: 1:33.58 32.65 250m: 2:40.02 33.33 350m: 3:47.45 33.65

100m: 1:00.93 31.97 200m: 2:06.69 33.11 300m: 3:13.80 33.78 400m: 4:18.49 31.04

7. Stanislavs VAIPANS 92 LAT 4:21.75 594
50m: 29.13 29.13 150m: 1:34.98 33.37 250m: 2:42.40 33.82 350m: 3:50.47 33.87

100m: 1:01.61 32.48 200m: 2:08.58 33.60 300m: 3:16.60 34.20 400m: 4:21.75 31.28

8. Dominykas LUŠYS 95 LTU 4:26.46 563
50m: 28.13 28.13 150m: 1:34.26 33.74 250m: 2:43.17 34.12 350m: 3:52.75 33.90

100m: 1:00.52 32.39 200m: 2:09.05 34.79 300m: 3:18.85 35.68 400m: 4:26.46 33.71

9. Aleksandr TARASSOV 97 EST 4:33.02 523
50m: 29.92 29.92 150m: 1:38.40 34.48 250m: 2:48.55 35.05 350m: 3:58.52 34.60

100m: 1:03.92 34.00 200m: 2:13.50 35.10 300m: 3:23.92 35.37 400m: 4:33.02 34.50

10. Martynas KASPERAVIČIUS 94 LTU 4:33.83 519
50m: 29.71 29.71 150m: 1:37.24 34.10 250m: 2:47.75 35.29 350m: 3:59.88 36.12

100m: 1:03.14 33.43 200m: 2:12.46 35.22 300m: 3:23.76 36.01 400m: 4:33.83 33.95

11. Kirill SAVKUN 93 EST 4:34.16 517
50m: 29.72 29.72 150m: 1:36.83 34.10 250m: 2:46.43 35.15 350m: 3:58.08 36.46

100m: 1:02.73 33.01 200m: 2:11.28 34.45 300m: 3:21.62 35.19 400m: 4:34.16 36.08

12. Justas MAKSIMAVIČIUS 93 LTU 4:34.84 513
50m: 29.78 29.78 150m: 1:38.62 34.65 250m: 2:49.99 35.54 350m: 4:00.74 34.87

100m: 1:03.97 34.19 200m: 2:14.45 35.83 300m: 3:25.87 35.88 400m: 4:34.84 34.10

13. Pjotr VORONOI 95 EST 4:41.80 476
50m: 30.51 30.51 150m: 1:41.29 35.90 250m: 2:54.39 36.37 350m: 4:07.12 35.57

100m: 1:05.39 34.88 200m: 2:18.02 36.73 300m: 3:31.55 37.16 400m: 4:41.80 34.68
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Event 19, Men, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

14. Heinar KULL 95 EST 4:46.35 453
50m: 30.14 30.14 150m: 1:39.74 36.34 250m: 2:54.32 38.05 350m: 4:11.10 39.09

100m: 1:03.40 33.26 200m: 2:16.27 36.53 300m: 3:32.01 37.69 400m: 4:46.35 35.25

EXH Uladzimir ZHYHARAU 92 BLR 4:04.76 726
50m: 28.21 28.21 150m: 1:29.45 30.77 250m: 2:31.83 31.15 350m: 3:34.32 31.15

100m: 58.68 30.47 200m: 2:00.68 31.23 300m: 3:03.17 31.34 400m: 4:04.76 30.44

EXH Yury SUVORAU 91 BLR 4:17.71 622
50m: 28.22 28.22 150m: 1:31.94 32.31 250m: 2:38.12 33.20 350m: 3:45.15 33.50

100m: 59.63 31.41 200m: 2:04.92 32.98 300m: 3:11.65 33.53 400m: 4:17.71 32.56

